2022-23
Date
11-4-22
11-8-22
11-10-22
11-10-22
11-11-22
11-12-22
11-15-22
11-21-22
11-22-22
11-29-22
12-2-22
12-6-22
12-9-22
12-16-22
12-21-22
12-30-22
1-3-23
1-6-23
1-13-23
1-17-23

DS
31
38
48
31
47
74
21
24
43
50
19
41
36
74
19
24
49
64
15
38
51
65
36
31
39
42

Opponent

Round Rock Westwood
New Braunfels Canyon
Lampasas

Boerne Champion
Belton

Austin Anderson
Kerrville Tivy
Burnet

Taylor

St. Michaels
Austin High *
Austin Bowie *
Buda Johnson *
Austin Akins *
Westlake *

Lake Travis *

Del Valle *

Austin Anderson *
Austin High *
Austin Bowie *
Buda Johnson *
Austin Akins *
Westlake *

Lake Travis *

Del Valle *

Austin Anderson *

District: 26-6A
Record: 13-13
Finish: Fifth

Coach: Jordan Batson

Score
46
24
44
42
30
20
36
57
35
24
60
43
35
33
55
46
28
24
52
42
53
21
54
48
33
23

Site

Away

Away

Rouse Invitational

M\Y/ZR\Y/4
M\Y/ZR\Y/4

M\Y/ZR\Y/4

Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home



2021-22
Date
11-5-21
11-9-21
11-11-21
11-11-21
11-12-21
11-12-21
11-13-21
11-13-21
11-16-21
11-23-21
11-30-21
12-2-21
12-2-21
12-3-21
12-3-21
12-7-21
12-10-21
12-17-21
12-21-21
12-27-21
12-27-21
12-28-21
12-28-21
12-29-21
12-31-21
1-4-22
1-7-22
1-11-22
1-14-22

DS
55
28
45
73
50
32
65
36
29
35
46
26
11
32
38
28
32
51
46
41
33
47
33
37
59
45
42
55
35
25
44
48
73
38

Opponent

Taylor
Fredericksburg
Round Rock Westwood
Pflugerville Connally
Austin Anderson
Leander Rouse
Pflugerville Connally
Austin Anderson
Harker Heights
Manor

Buda Johnson *
Argyle

Fort Worth Boswell
Harker Heights

Round Rock Home School
New Braunfels Canyon *

Boerne Champion *
Alamo Heights *
Veteran's Memorial *
SA Antonian Prep
San Marcos

Taylor

Temple
Rockwall-Heath
Lehman *

Seguin *

Kerrville Tivy *
Buda Johnson *

New Braunfels Canyon *

Boerne Champion *
Alamo Heights *
Veteran's Memorial *
Lehman *

Seguin *

Score
36
80
48
11
49
49
16
41
43
56
34
70
61
42
73
55
52
47
47
63
52
25
43
57
19
51
47
56
60
51
45
52
21
45

Site

Away

Home

Rouse Invitational

M\V/A\V/4
M\V/A\V/4
M\V/A\V/4
M\V/A\V/4

AMY/AA\Y/4

Away
Away
Home
Georgetown Invitational

AMY/AA\Y/4
AMY/AA\Y/4

AMY/AA\Y/4

Home
Home
Away
Home
Hays Invitational

AM\Y/AA\Y/4
AM\Y/AA\Y/4
AM\Y/AA\Y/4

AM\Y/AA\Y/4

Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away



2-8-22

2020-21
Date
11-6-20
11-10-20
11-13-20
11-14-20
11-17-20
12-12-20
12-8-20
12-15-20
12-18-20
12-28-20
12-29-20
1-5-21
1-6-21
1-12-21
1-15-21

DS
37
42
39
58
31
48
27
57
37
35
42
34
51
31
38
32
46
58
22
47
48
29

Kerrville Tivy *

District: 26-5A
Record: 9-26

Finish: Seventh
Coach: Jordan Batson

Opponent

Leander Rouse
Fredericksburg
Vandegrift

Medina Valley (OT)
Westlake

Buda Johnson *

Boerne Champion *
Alamo Heights *

SA Veterans Memorial *
New Braunfels Canyon *
Round Rock Westwood
Kerrville Tivy *

Lehman *

New Braunfels Canyon *
Boerne Champion *
Seguin *

Buda Johnson *

Alamo Heights *

SA Veterans Memorial *
Lehman *
Seguin * (OT)

Kerrville Tivy *

District: 26-5A
Record: 9-13
Finish: Fifth

Coach: David Norris

39

Score
54
53
47
54
56
27
56
36
38
38
40
28
36
54
54
40
27
29
38
37
49
56

Home

Site

Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away



